Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report’ LEVED o

Municipal Form T{)\? " KL e
Office of Campaign and Politica} Finance TOW CLES

Commonweslth

of Massachuseits -__2_023 ECT 30 m 8‘§

| “

File with: e
City or Town Clerk or Election Commission  Please print or type all information, except signatures.

Fill in dates: Month Dite Year Month Date ear
Reporting Period Beginning 7 A 1\ 1 2023 Ending e T

Type of report: (Check one)

t [18th day preceding preliminary [{Sth day preceding election [30 day after election [year-endreport [Jdissolution ’

i N\
fﬁaeeom M SHANARAN w ( CLECT NAHAM
Full Name of Candidate (if applicable) Committee Name
4 Lo ARGE STEVE SHINNEY
Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer

1052 mIO0DLE ST 1052 MIDDLE ST
Residential Address Committee Mailing Address

WEYMOU TH MA 03T WEYMOUTH MA 031%
Tel. No. (opticnal) Tel. No. (optional)

\. SN

o SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION: )
Line 1: Ending balance from previous report $1,52%, 56
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 2, line 11) $10,515.00

Line 3: Subtotal (iine 1 plus line 2) $13,108 .5

Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page3,line 14) $_ 3 151,19

Line 5: Ending balance (line 3 minus line 4) $a 'q53,37
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (ege4) $ 2, 565\
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 4) $ o

J

e : ™~
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report including attached ‘schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all
campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period
and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of

k Line 8: Name of bank(s) used COASTAL HER\TAGE

MGL.c. Signed under the penalties of perjury:
Treasurer'{signature (in ink) Date
NS - J

FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: (CANDIDATE MUST SIGN BELOW)

Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only) \
0 Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it.is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all
campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authorify or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55. I
bave not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures oft my behalf during this reporting period.

[ Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing scparate report

I ccmfy that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statemént of all
campaign finan tivity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period

and reprgsetits the cAmpai ce activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of
MG Z/’\}éﬁ'ﬂnder the penalties of perjury:
Candidate signWin ink) Date

e o




SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS
MG.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over $50 in a calendar
year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over $50. In addition,

the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

This page may be copied if additional pages are required to report all receipts. Please include your committee name and a page
number on each page.

Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation & Employer
Received (alphabetical listing required) (for contributions of $200 or more)
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Line 9:. Total receipts in excess of $50 (or listed above)

. 8300 60
Line 10: Total receipts $50 and under* (not listed above) N Ol S [0
Line 11: TOTAL RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD (0515 |(50)| Enter on page 1, line 2

* If you have itemized receipts of $50 and under include them in line 9, Line 10 should include only those receipts not itemized above.
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SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

MG.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep

detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50. Expenditures $50 and under may be added
together, from committee records, and reported on fine 13.

This page may be copied if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page
number on each page.

Date Paid To Whom Paid Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
(alphabetical listing)
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Line 12: Expenditures over $50 3 C d)
Line 13: Expenditures $50 and under* 9 O‘?(o F'_'!
Enter on page 1, line 4 Line 14:TOTAL EXPENDITURES () |5\ |(Q |

*If you have jtemized expenditures of $50 and under, include them in line.12. Line 13 should include only those exiaenditures not
itemized above. Page 3



SCHEDULE C: "IN-KIND" CONTRIBUTIONS

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and under may be added
together from the committee's records and included in line 16.

’ Date
Received

| From Whom Received*

Residential Address

Description of
Contribution

ge——

Value
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Enter on page 1, line 6

Line 15: In-kind over $50

A S

(h

Line 16: In-kind $50 and under

Line 17: Total In-kind

o

* If an in-kind contribution is received from a person who contributes more than $50 in a calendar year, you must report the name and
address of the contributor; in addition, if the contribution is $200 or more, you must also report the contributor's occupation and

employer.

SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as
those liabilities incurred during this reporting period. '

Date
Incurred

To Whom Due

Address

Purpose

Amount

/

Enter on page 1, line 7

Line 18: OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES (ALL)

@

This page may be copied if additional pages are required to report all activity. Please include your committee name and a page number
on each page.
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Date Received Name and Resklential Address

6/29/23 Eddie

10/25/23 Ed

6/29/23 Tim

7/23/23 Garrett

7/13/23 Julle

6/28/23 Bill

6/29/23 Sue and Jack
6/21/23 [&]

6/29/23 Tim

6/29/23 Brown

7/17/23 loe

7/17/23 Joe

7/14/23 Mike

6/21/23 Chris

10/15/23 Greg

6/29/23 Greg

7/14/23 Jimmy

7/10/23 LIUNA

10/16/23 Steve

10/21/23 Lisa

6/29/23 Joe

6/17/23 Kevin and Karen
10/16/23 Kevin

6/29/23 Terry & Mike
6/21/23 P}

6/19/23 George

6/28/23 Dan

6/29/23 David

6/21/23 William E

6/17/23 Matt & Erika
6/29/23 leff

6/29/23 Jeff

6/27/23 Charlle

6/20/23 Roger

9/14/23 IBEW 103

8/18/23 MA Bricklayers
8/31/23 Local 4 Elevatar Constructors
10/10/23 NAGE

8/29/23 Local 537

10/12/23 SEIU 888

10/6/23 Local #1616
9/18/23 IBEW 2222

9/15/23 Local 7 ironworkers
7/13/23 Shanahan Learning Center
6/16/23 CTE Rebecca Sherlock Shangraw
6/29/23 CTE Joe Shea
6/29/23 CTE Matt McDonough
7/11/23 CTE Michae! Ballotti

Amount
Amrock 75 Parkview St. #114 Weymouth MA 02190 $100.00
Amrock 75 Parkview St. Weymouth  MA 02190 $100.00
Boyle 700 Harrison Ave Unit : Boston MA 02118 $125.00
Bradley 8 Parker St. Marion MA 02738 $200.00
Bruno 121 Keith St. Weymouth MA 02188 $200.00
Buckiey 11 Cobb Terrace Walpole MA 02081 $250.00
Carey 49 Appletree Ln. Weymouth MA 02188 $100.00
Chapman 26 Tubwreck Dr. Medfield MA 02052 $200.00
Cronin 11 Woodcrest Ct Unit 5Weymouth  MA 02190 $200.00
Deborah 5 TaraDr. Apt. 7 Weymouth MA 02188 $100.00
Driscoll 100 Hollingsworth Ave. Braintree MA 02184 $100.00
Driscolt 100 Hollingsworth Ave Braintree MA 02184 $100.00
Flaherty 5 Crown Dr Apt 414  Quincy MA 02169 $200.00
Gonsalves 247 Washington St. ~ Quincy MA 02169 $125.00
Hanley 79 Pearl St. Plymouth MA 02360 $250.00
Hargadon PO Box 64 Marshfield MA 02051 $100.00
Lee 48 Pleasantwoods Ln.  Hanover MA 02339 5125.00
Local 133 PO Box 690431 Quincy MA 02269 $100.00
Martins 747 Wildwood Rd New Bedford MA 02745 $100.00
McBirney-Auccin 24 joan Dr. Quincy MA 02169 $100.00
McDonough PO Box 340 Norwell MA 02061 $100.00
Monahan 54 M St. Hull MA 02045 $100.00
Monahan 54 M Street Hult MA 02045 $100.00
O'Connor 87 Knollwood Circle  Weymouth  MA 02188 $100.00
O'Sullivan 18 Laurelwood Dr. Norwell MA 02061 $200.00
Papachristos 66 Iron Hill Rd. Weymouth MA 02189 $125.00
Passacantilli 328 Pond St Boston MA 02130 $200.00
Rubin 18 Dorset Park Ln. Weymouth MA 02190 $100.00
Ryan 72 Parkview St. Weymouth  MA 02190 $200.00
Shinney 13 WompatuckRd.  Hingham MA 02043 $100.00
wall 18 Gradient Court Weymouth MA 02190 $200.00
Welch - 164 Spruce St. Abington MA 02351 $100.00
Wilson 420 John Mahar Hwy Braintree MA 02184 $200.00
Woods 538 Bedford St. Weymouth MA 02351 5100.00
256 Freeport St. Boston MA 02122 $500.00
550 Medford St. Boston MA 02129 $500.00
50 Park St. Boston MA 02122 $500.00
159 Burgin Pkwy Quincy MA 02169 $500.00
40 Enterprise 5t. Boston MA 02125 $250.00
25 Braintree Hill Park Braintree MA 02184 $250.00
58 Ford Rd. Weymouth MA 02190 $250.00.
159 Thomas Burgink Pk Quincy MA 02169 $200.00
195 Oid Colony Ave.  Boston MA 02127 $200.00
24 Athens St Weymouth MA 02191 $150.00
102 Commercial St.  Weymouth  MA 02188 $100.00
6 Heritage Rd. Quincy MA 02169 $100.00
PO Box 340 Norwell MA 02061 $100.00
202 Bonham Rd. Dedham MA 02026 $100.00

Line9: Total receipts in excess of ¢

Line 10: Total receipts $50 and und

Line 11: Total Recelpts in this Peric

$8,500.00
$2,075.00
$10,575.00

Occupation

Attorney
Norfolk County
Norfolk County '

Info requested
Lobbysist

Info requested

info requested

Lobbysist

Self Employed
Lobbysist
WFD

Self Employed

Trade Union
Trade Union
Trade Union
Public Union
Trade Union
Public Union
Public Union
Trade Union
Trade Union



SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

Date Paid

3/28/23
6/1/23
9/22/23
7/12/93
9/22/23
1/15/23
8/10/23
9/21/23
8/12/23
9/27/23
5/25/23
12/15/22

To Whom Paid

Cal Ripken

Cheerios Cornhole Tourney
Coops Troops

East Coast Printing

East Coast Printing
Halpenny Family Fund

‘Irish Heritage Parade

Pumpkin Giveaway

Tommys Place

Woater Lantern Festival
Wessagusset 5K

Weymouth HS Athletic Hall of Fame

Address

235 Pond St. Weytmouth, MA 02190
2 Caldwell St Weymouth, MA 02191
265 Thicket St. Weymouth MA 02190
2 Keith Way Hingham MA 02040

2 Keith Way Hingham MA 02040

77 Clarendon St. Weymouth, MA 02190

54 Wright St. Weymouth, MA 02190
75 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02189

26 Elm Arch Way Falmouth, MA 02540

75 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02189
75 Pilgrim Rd. Weymouth, MA 02191
1 Wildcat Way Weymouth, MA 02190

Purpose of Expenditure

Sponsorship
Fundraiser
Fundraiser
Campaign Fliers
Campaign T Shirts
Fundraiser
Parade Entry Fee
Sponsorship
Fundraiser

Bus Sponsorship
Waterstop

Hall of Fame Event

Line 12: Expenditures over $50
LINE 13: Expenditures $50 and under
LINE 14: TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Amount

$275.00
$75.00

$50.00

$185.94
$440.25
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$25.00

$200.00
$250.00
$250.00

$75.00
$2,076.19
$2,151.19



Schedule C: IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Date Received

6/29/23
6/29/23
6/29/23
9/23/23
10/13/23
10/13/23
10/24/23
10/25/23

From Whom Received

Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate

Residential Address

1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188
1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188
1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188
1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188
1052 Middie St. Weymouth, MA 02138
1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188
1052 Middie St. Weymouth, MA 02188
1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 021388

Description of Contribution

itzaParty- Food Supplies for Kickoff Event

Stop and Shop Catering- Food for Kickoff Event
American Legion- Hall Rental for Kickoff Event
ItzaParty- Candy etc. for Irish Heritage Parade
US Postal Service- Postage

East Coast Printing- invitations/Printing
Printing Unlimited- Cardboard Signs

Precinct 10- Fundraiser Costs

Line 15: In-kind over $50
Line 16: In-kind $50 and under
Line 17: Total In-kind

Value

$173.95
$246.11
$250.00
$191.03
$132.00
$359.06
$132.81
$1,084.20

$2,569.16
$0.00
$2,569.16



