

## Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report CRIVED Municipal Form 10VN CRITERIO 176 **Municipal Form**

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

TOWN CLEAK COFFICE

2023 OCT 30 AM 8: 17

Date

File with:

M.G.I. c. 55,

Candidate sign ture (in ink)

City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Please print or type all information, except signatures.

	Year Mc ORS Ending OC	onth Date	Year
Type of report: (Check one)  ☐ 8th day preceding preliminary  ■ 8th day preceding elect	ion □30 day after election	on Dyear-end report	□dissolution
GREGORY M SHANAHAN  Full Name of Candidate (if applicable)  COUNCILOR AT LARGE  Office Sought and District  1052 MIDDLE ST  Residential Address  WEYMOUTH MA OBITE  Tel. No. (optional)	STEVE SHINNEY Name of C	ommittee Name  ommittee Treasurer  ee Mailing Address	(optional)
Line 1: Ending balance from pr Line 2: Total receipts this period Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) Line 4: Total expenditures this p Line 5: Ending balance (line 3 minus Line 6: Total in-kind contribution Line 7: Total (all) outstanding lial Line 8: Name of bank(s) used CC	d (page 2, line 11)  period (page 3, line 14)  s line 4)  s this period (page 4)  pilities (page 4)	\$ 1,529,56 \$ 10,575.00 \$ 12,1 <b>69</b> ,56 \$ 2,151,19 \$ 9,953,37 \$ 2,569.16 \$ 0	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:  I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expe and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the M.G.L. c. 55  Signed under the penaltic	nditures, disbursements, in-kind one authority or on behalf of this	contributions and liabilities for	or this reporting period
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS O	NLY: (CANDIDATE MUST S		
Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)  Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the comm I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or or have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any example of Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activities.	I it is, to the best of my knowled behalf of this committee in acc xpenditures on my behalf during	ordance with the requiremen	aplete statement of all its of M.G.L. c. 55. I

I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign france activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

### SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

This page may be copied if additional pages are required to report all receipts. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.

Date Received	Name and Residential Address (alphabetical listing required)	Am	ount	Occupation & Employer (for contributions of \$200 or more)
			1	
			4	1)/
		1	>	
		(	1	
	, 5	~		
			/	
	X	/		
		/		
	(,X)			
/				
C				
	) /			
Line 9: Total	l receipts in excess of \$50 (or listed above)	8,500	60	
Line 10: Total	l receipts \$50 and under* (not listed above)	2,075		
Line 11: TOT	AL RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD	10575	00	Enter on page 1, line 2

<sup>\*</sup> If you have itemized receipts of \$50 and under include them in line 9. Line 10 should include only those receipts not itemized above.

### SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

This page may be copied if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.

Date Paid	To Whom Paid (alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amoun
		(		
		()	, /	
		70		
		0		
	1			
	6	/		
	7			
	1 9			
	12			
/				
		Line 12	: Expenditures over \$50	75 00
			Evnandituras \$50 and 1 *	75 00
En	ter on page 1, line 4	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY AND	:TOTAL EXPENDITURES	0617

<sup>\*</sup>If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above.

Page 3

### SCHEDULE C: "IN-KIND" CONTRIBUTIONS

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together from the committee's records and included in line 16.

Date Received	From Whom Received*	Residential Address	Description of Contribution	Value	
		NED			
		LACT.			
	(80)				
	7				
		Line 15:	In-kind over \$50	2,565	IX
		Line 16:	In-kind \$50 and under		
	Enter on page 1, line 6	Line 17:	Total In-kind	2569	11

<sup>\*</sup> If an in-kind contribution is received from a person who contributes more than \$50 in a calendar year, you must report the name and address of the contributor; in addition, if the contribution is \$200 or more, you must also report the contributor's occupation and employer.

### SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
				1
E	nter on page 1, line 7	Line 18: OUTSTANDING L	LABILITIES (ALL)	0

This page may be copied if additional pages are required to report all activity. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.

Page 4

_
Date
עוו
20
Ĉ
Ĭ.
ă,
2
ğ
0
2
*
8
6
3
3
₽
2
3
Š

Amount

Occupation

7/11/23	6/29/23	6/29/23	C2/01/0	6/16/13	7/13/23	9/15/23	9/18/23	10/6/23	10/12/23	8/29/23	10/10/23	8/31/23	8/18/23	9/14/23	6/20/23	6/27/23	6/29/23	6/29/23	6/17/23	6/21/23	6/29/23	6/28/23	6/19/23	6/21/23	6/29/23	10/16/23	6/17/23	6/29/23	10/21/23	10/16/23	7/10/23	7/14/23	6/29/23	10/15/23	6/21/23	7/14/23	7/17/23	7/17/23	6/29/23	6/29/23	6/21/23	6/29/23	6/28/23	7/13/23	7/21/23	6/29/23	10/25/23	6/29/23	
CTE Michael Bellotti	CTE Matt McDonough	CTE Joe Shea	CLE VEDECCA SHELLOCK SHALISLAW	CTE Bohoon Shorlock Shanon	Shanahan Learning Center	Local 7 fronworkers	IBEW 2222	Local #1616	SEIU 888	Local 537	NAGE	Local 4 Elevator Constructors	MA Bricklayers	18EW 103	Roger	Charlte	Jeff	Jeff	Matt & Erika	William E	David	Dan	George	PJ	Terry & Mike	Kevin	Kevin and Karen	Joe	Lisa	Steve	LIUNA	Jimmy	Greg	Greg	Chris	Mike	Joe	Joe	Brown	Tim	Ω	Sue and Jack	811	Julie	Garrett	Tim	Ed	Eddie	
															Woods	Wilson	Welch	Wall	Shinney	Ryan	Rubin	Passacantilli	Papachristos	O'Sullivan	O'Connor	Monahan	Monahan	McDonough	McBirney-Aucoin 24 Joan Dr.	Martins	Local 133	Lee	Hargadon	Hanley	Gonsalves	Flaherty	Driscoll	Driscoll	Deborah	Cronin	Chapman	Carey	Buckley	Bruno	Bradley	Boyle	Amrock	Amrock	
202 Bonham Rd.	PO Box 340	6 Heritage Rd.	Toz Commercial St.	100 Commoniste	24 Athens St	195 Old Colony Ave.	159 Thomas Burgink Pk Quincy	58 Ford Rd.	25 Braintree Hill Park	40 Enterprise St.	159 Burgin Pkwy	50 Park St.	550 Medford St.	256 Freeport St.	538 Bedford St.	420 John Mahar Hwy	<ul> <li>164 Spruce St.</li> </ul>	18 Gradient Court	13 Wompatuck Rd.	72 Parkview St.	18 Dorset Park Ln.	328 Pond St	66 Iron Hill Rd.	18 Laurelwood Dr.	87 Knołlwood Circle	54 M Street	54 M St.	PO Box 340	24 Joan Dr.	747 Wildwood Rd	PO Box 690431	48 Pleasantwoods Ln.	PO Box 64			5 Crown Dr Apt 414	100 Hollingsworth Ave Braintree	100 Hollingsworth Ave. Braintree	5 Fara Dr. Apt. 7	11 Woodcrest Ct Unit 5 Weymouth	26 Tubwreck Dr.	49 Appletree Ln.	11 Cobb Terrace	121 Keith St.	8 Parker St.	700 Harrison Ave Unit : Boston	75 Parkview St.	75 Parkview St. #114	
Dedham	Norwell	Quincy	vveymouth	A Cymouth	Woumouth	Boston	k Quincy	Weymouth	Braintree	Boston	Quincy	Boston	Boston	Boston	Weymouth	Braintree	Abington	Weymouth	Hingham	Weymouth	Weymouth	Boston	Weymouth	Norwell	Weymouth	Hull	Hull	Norwell	Quincy	<b>New Bedford</b>	Quincy	Hanover	Marshfield	Plymouth	Quincy	Quincy	Braintree	. Braintree	Weymouth	5 Weymouth	Medfield	Weymouth	Wałpole	Weymouth	Marion	Boston	Weymouth	Weymouth	
M	<b>≅</b>	×	MM	3	5	<b>₹</b>	š	Š	<b>M</b>	M A	NA A			M	š	<b>₹</b>	<b>M</b> A	MA	MA	Š	Š	X A	₹ A	Ν <sub>Α</sub>	X A	Š	MΑ	š	3	Š	Š	MA	N N	Z A	₹	Š	Š	Š	š	Š	₹	Z Z	⋧	Ş	Š	Z A	Š	MA	
02026 \$100.00	02061 \$100.00	02169 \$100.00	OUTOUT GOTZO	0100 0100	02101 \$150.00	02127 \$200.00	02169 \$200.00	02190 \$250.00	02184 \$250.00	02125 \$250.00					02351 \$100.00	02184 \$200.00	02351 \$100.00	02190 \$200.00	02043 \$100.00	02190 \$200.00	02190 \$100.00	02130 \$200.00	02189 \$125.00	02061 \$200.00	02188 \$100.00	02045 \$100.00	02045 \$100.00	02061 \$100.00	02169 \$100.00	02745 \$100.00	02269 \$100.00	02339 \$125.00	02051 \$100.00	02360 \$250.00	02169 \$125.00	02169 \$200.00	02184 \$100.00	02184 \$100.00	02188 \$100.00	02190 \$200.00	02052 \$200.00	02188 \$100.00	02081 \$250.00	02188 \$200.00	02738 \$200.00	02118 \$125.00	02190 \$100.00	02190 \$100.00	
						Trade Union	Trade Union	Public Union	Public Union	Trade Union	Public Union	Frade Union	Trade Union	Trade Union		Self Employed		WFD		Lobbysist		Self Employed		Lobbysist										Info requested		Info requested				Lobbysist	Info requested		Norfolk County	Norfolk County	Attorney				

Line 9: Line 10: Line 11:

Total receipts in excess of \$
Total receipts \$50 and unde
Total Receipts in this Peric

\$8,500.00 \$2,075.00 **\$10,575.00** 

## **SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES**

	5/25/23 12/15/22	9/27/23	8/12/23	9/21/23	8/10/23	1/15/23	9/22/23	7/12/93	9/22/23	6/1/23	3/28/23	Date Paid
	Wessagusset 5K Weymouth HS Athletic Hall of Fame	Water Lantern Festival	Tommys Place	Pumpkin Giveaway	Irish Heritage Parade	Halpenny Family Fund	East Coast Printing	East Coast Printing	Coops Troops	Cheerios Cornhole Tourney	Cal Ripken	To Whom Paid
	15 Pilgrim Rd. Weymouth, MA 02191 1 Wildcat Way Weymouth, MA 02190	75 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02189	26 Elm Arch Way Falmouth, MA 02540	75 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02189	54 Wright St. Weymouth, MA 02190	77 Clarendon St. Weymouth, MA 02190	2 Keith Way Hingham MA 02040	2 Keith Way Hingham MA 02040	265 Thicket St. Weymouth MA 02190	2 Caldwell St Weymouth, MA 02191	235 Pond St. Weytmouth, MA 02190	Address
Line 12: Expenditures over \$50 LINE 13: Expenditures \$50 and under	Waterstop Hall of Fame Event	Bus Sponsorship	Fundraiser	Sponsorship	Parade Entry Fee	Fundraiser	Campaign T Shirts	Campaign Fliers	Fundraiser	Fundraiser	Sponsorship	Purpose of Expenditure
\$75.00 \$2,076.19 <b>\$2,151.19</b>	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$440.25	\$185.94	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$275.00	Amount

# Schedule C: IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Date Received	From Whom Received	Residential Address	Description of Contribution	Value
6/29/23	Candidate	1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188	1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188   ItzaParty-Food Supplies for Kickoff Event	\$173.95
6/29/23	Candidate	1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188	Stop and Shop Catering- Food for Kickoff Event	\$246.11
6/29/23	Candidate	1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188	American Legion- Hall Rental for Kickoff Event	\$250.00
9/23/23	Candidate	1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188	1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188 ItzaParty- Candy etc. for Irish Heritage Parade	\$191.03
10/13/23	Candidate	1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188 US Postal Service- Postage	US Postal Service- Postage	\$132.00
10/13/23	Candidate	1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188	East Coast Printing- Invitations/Printing	\$359.06
10/24/23	Candidate		Printing Unlimited- Cardboard Signs	\$132.81
10/25/23	Candidate	1052 Middle St. Weymouth, MA 02188 Precinct 10- Fundraiser Costs	Precinct 10- Fundraiser Costs	\$1,084.20
			Line 15: In-kind over \$50	\$2,569.16
			Line 16: In-kind \$50 and under	\$0.00
			Line 17: Total In-kind	\$2,569.16